

**STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE**  
(Schedule 'A' / Storm Structures)

BIRCHWOOD POINT PHASE 7

11419

**STRUCTURES**

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
H INLET	1	EA	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 1,900.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 190.00
<b>Total Cost</b>			\$ 2,090.00	\$ 2,090.00
3X3 SAS	3	EA	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 7,500.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 750.00
<b>Total Cost</b>			\$ 2,750.00	\$ 8,250.00
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
<b>GRAND TOTAL COST</b>				\$ 10,340.00

Prepared By: \_\_\_\_\_  
Date: \_\_\_\_\_

**STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE**  
(Schedule 'A' / Storm Pipes)

**BIRCHWOOD POINT PHASE 7**

11419

**PIPES**

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
<b>12" RCP</b>	54	LF	\$ 30.43	\$ 1,643.00
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				\$ 164.30
<b>Total Cost</b>			\$ 33.47	\$ 1,807.30
<b>18" RCP</b>	344	LF	\$ 39.68	\$ 13,650.00
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				\$ 1,365.00
<b>Total Cost</b>			\$ 43.65	\$ 15,015.00
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
<b>GRAND TOTAL COST</b>				\$ 16,822.30

Prepared By:   
Date:

**STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE**  
(Schedule 'A' / Greenways)

<Plat / Subdivision / Project Name>

<City Project Number>

**CITY DRAINAGE SYSTEM**

PRIMARY NAME

SECONDARY NAME

**GREENWAYS**

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost	
				LAND	IMPROVEMENT
Engineering @ 10%					
<b>Total Cost</b>					
Engineering @ 10%					
<b>Total Cost</b>					
Engineering @ 10%					
<b>Total Cost</b>					
Engineering @ 10%					
<b>Total Cost</b>					
Engineering @ 10%					
<b>Total Cost</b>					
Engineering @ 10%					
<b>Total Cost</b>					
Engineering @ 10%					
<b>Total Cost</b>					
Engineering @ 10%					
<b>Total Cost</b>					
Engineering @ 10%					
<b>Total Cost</b>					
Engineering @ 10%					
<b>Total Cost</b>					
Engineering @ 10%					
<b>Total Cost</b>					
<b>GRAND TOTAL COST</b>					

Prepared By: \_\_\_\_\_  
Date: \_\_\_\_\_